>>> www.datatec.eu
Premium Plus Distribution Partner
 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
U2000 Series
USB Power Sensors
The compact, low-cost alternative to conventional
power measurement solutions

25Sie haben Fragen oder wünschen eine Beratung? Angebotsanfrage unter +49 7121 / 51 50 50 oder über info@datatec.eu
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 25
Ordering Information
Power sensors
Models Description Power range Connector type
U2000A 10 MHz to 18 GHz USB sensor –60 to +20 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2000B 10 MHz to 18 GHz USB sensor –30 to +44 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2000H 10 MHz to 18 GHz USB sensor –50 to +30 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2001A 10 MHz to 6 GHz USB sensor –60 to +20 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2001B 10 MHz to 6 GHz USB sensor –30 to +44 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2001H 10 MHz to 6 GHz USB sensor –50 to +30 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
U2002A 50 MHz to 24 GHz USB sensor –60 to +20 dBm 3.5 mm male, 50 Ω
U2002H 50 MHz to 24 GHz USB sensor –50 to +30 dBm 3.5 mm male, 50 Ω
U2004A 9 kHz to 6 GHz USB sensor –60 to +20 dBm N-type male, 50 Ω
Options and accessories
U2001A-H03 U2001A sensor with extended frequency range, 3 MHz to 6 GHz
U2001A-H16 With 1K ohms input trigger impedance. Higher impedance is typically required when several
instruments’ input trigger ports are connected in parallel for triggering purpose. Standard
option has 50 ohms input trigger impedance.
U2001A-H25 U2001A sensor with extended power range, –60 dBm to +25 dBm
U2002A-H26 U2002A sensor with extended frequency range, 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz
Standard-shipped accessories
Trigger cable BNC Male to SMB female 50 Ω, 1.5 m
Power sensor cable: 1.5 m, 3.0 m, or 5.0 m